COLD WATER
STORAGE CONTROL
AYLESBURY™
DELAYED ACTION FLOAT-ACTIVATED VALVES
2
Keraflo have been manufacturing top quality, delayed action float valves
in the UK for over 30 years. The Aylesbury™ range is synonymous with
mechanical float valve excellence, with tens of thousands of products

SERVICING VALVE
(NOT SUPPLIED)
PILOT ISOLATING
VALVES
(SUPPLIED)
SERVICING VALVE
(SUPPLIED)
KP Typical Standard Tank Installation
KP Typical Balanced Tanks Installation
AYLESBURY VALVES
Product Codes
AYLESBURY   CODE   SIZE   DETAIL
Aylesbury K Type  A/K20   3/4” (20mm)
Aylesbury K Type  A/K25   1” (25mm)
Aylesbury K Type  A/K32   1 1/4” (32mm)
Aylesbury K Type  A/K40HF  1 1/2” (40mm)  High Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury K Type  A/K50SF  2” (50mm)  Standard Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury K Type  A/K50HF  2” (50mm)  High Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury K Type  A/K65SF  2 1/2” (65mm)  Standard Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury K Type  A/K80RB  3” (80mm)  Reduced Bore Float Valve
Aylesbury KAX Type  A/KAX20  3/4” (20mm)
Aylesbury KAX Type  A/KAX25  1” (25mm)
Aylesbury KAX Type  A/KAX32  1 1/4” (32mm)
Aylesbury KAX Type  A/KAX40HF  1 1/2” (40mm)  High Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury KAX Type  A/KAX50SF  2” (50mm)  Standard Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury KAX Type  A/KAX50HF  2” (50mm)  High Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury KAX Type  A/KAX65SF  2 1/2” (65mm)  Standard Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury KAX Type  A/KAX80RB  3” (80mm)  Reduced Bore Float Valve
Aylesbury KB Type  A/KB20  3/4” (20mm)
Aylesbury KB Type  A/KB25   1” (25mm)
Aylesbury KB Type  A/KB32   1 1/4(32mm)
Aylesbury KB Type  A/KB40SF  1 1/2” (40mm)  Standard Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury KB Type  A/KB40HF  1 1/2” (40mm)  High Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury KB Type  A/KB50SF  2” (50mm)  Standard Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury KB Type  A/KB50HF  2” (50mm)  High Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury KB Type  A/KB65SF  2 1/2” (65mm)  Standard Flow Float Valve
Aylesbury KB Type  A/KB80RB  3” (80mm)  Reduced Bore Float Valve
Aylesbury KP Type  A/KP40  1 1/2” (40mm)  Float Valve Kit
Aylesbury KP Type  A/KP50  2” (50mm)  Float Valve Kit
Aylesbury KP Type  A/KP65   2 1/2” (65mm)  Float Valve Kit
Aylesbury KP Type  A/KP80  3” (80mm)  Float Valve Kit
Aylesbury KP Type  A/KP100  4” (100mm)  Float Valve Kit
Aylesbury KP Type  A/KP150  6” (150mm)  Float Valve Kit
Aylesbury KP Type  A/KP200  8” (200mm)  Float Valve Kit
Aylesbury KS Type  A/KS20   3/4” (20mm)  Stainless Steel
Aylesbury KS Type  A/KS25   1” (25mm)  Stainless Steel
Aylesbury KS Type  A/KS32   1 1/4” (32mm)  Stainless Steel
Aylesbury KS Type  A/KS40  1 1/2” (40mm)  Stainless Steel
Aylesbury KS Type  A/KS50   2” (50mm)  Stainless Steel
Control Unit
The unit can manage up to
4 x tank sensors, 8 x Tanktronic
Servo Ceramic Valves and